
(
=

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts

No Name

63 86 Total Team
18 21 3 NAGANO TAKESHI
14 17 7 YAMAMOTO TAKAHIRO
23 132 Total Team
22 118 5 USAMI DAISUKE
38 98 Total Team
15 35 3 NAGANO TAKESHI
15 37 18 YONEYAMA YUTA

Excellent Total
Atts

No Name

66 92 Total Team
23 31 5 YEO OH-HYUN

8 12 3 KWON YOUNG-MN
40 119 Total Team
25 67 3 KWON YOUNG-MN
24 88 Total Team
10 26 5 YEO OH-HYUN

9 24 4 JEON KWANG-IN

Best Scorer 28 70 14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA28 79 14 KIM YO-HAN

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 145 Total Team
23 45 14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA
14 26 18 YONEYAMA YUTA
12 67 Total Team

4 8 5 USAMI DAISUKE
4 12 14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA
2 108 Total Team
1 17 18 YONEYAMA YUTA
1 13 14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA

29 Total Team
107 320 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 135 Total Team
23 47 14 KIM YO-HAN
19 34 4 JEON KWANG-IN
14 68 Total Team

5 13 14 KIM YO-HAN
2 13 7 LEE SUN-KYU
1 117 Total Team
1 19 4 JEON KWANG-IN

38 Total Team
117 320 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • JAPAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 ABE YUTA
3 NAGANO TAKESHIL
5 USAMI DAISUKE
6 SUZUKI YOSHIFUMI
7 YAMAMOTO TAKAHIRO
9 TOMIMATSU TAKAAKI

11 MATSUMOTO YOSHIHIKO
12 YAMAMURA KOTA
14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA
16 ISHIJIMA YUSUKE
17 KOSHIKAWA YU
18 YONEYAMA YUTA

= = =
L L L L L
( ( ( ( (
( = =
( ( ( ( (
( ( ( ( (

= ( ( ( (
( ( ( ( (
= = = = =
= = = =
( ( ( ( (

5

12
9

6
28

1

17

Coach:
Assistant:

UETA, Tatsuya (JPN)
NAKAGAICHI, Yuichi (JPN)

KOR • KOREA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KANG DONG-JIN
2 HAN SUN-SOO
3 KWON YOUNG-MN
4 JEON KWANG-IN
5 YEO OH-HYUNL
6 LEE KYUNG-SOO
7 LEE SUN-KYU

13 CHOI HONG-SUK
14 KIM YO-HAN
15 HA HYUN-YONG
18 SHIN YUNG-SUK
19 LEE KANG-JOO

= =
= ( (

( ( (
( ( ( ( (
L L L L L
( ( ( =
( ( ( ( (
= ( (

( ( ( ( (
= =
( ( ( ( (
= = = =

1

22

5
7
2

28

14

Coach:
Assistant:

PARK, KI-WON
KIM, KEUNG-UN

Referees: FAHAD ESMAEIL (QAT) & DARWIS RADITIA (INA)

KOR
JPN 2

3 25
21

28
30

23
25

25
17

16
14

117
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:32 0:27 0:27 0:17 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

48 1,7009/27/2011
TEHRAN
AZADI HALL 1

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 18:20  Total: 2:20

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 574, 16 pools), © 1992-2011 FIVB 9/27/2011  17:40 Page 1

l VOLLEYBALL • Match result
16th Asian Men's Championship
Quarter Finals


