

## P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

## 16th Asian Men's Championship Quarter Finals



**Match:** 48 **Date:** 9/27/2011 **Spectators:** 1,700

City: TEHRAN
Hall: AZADI HALL 1

Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 18:20 Total: 2:20

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
KOR	3	25	28	23	25	16	117
JPN	2	21	30	25	17	14	107
Set du	0:25	0:32	0:27	0:27	0:17	2:08	

## Referees: FAHAD ESMAEIL (QAT) & DARWIS RADITIA (INA)

KOR	• KOREA	1 2 3 4 5	Pts	JPN	• JAF
1 2 3 4 5 L 6 7	KANG DONG-JIN HAN SUN-SOO KWON YOUNG-MN JEON KWANG-IN YEO OH-HYUN LEE KYUNG-SOO LEE SUN-KYU		1 22 5 7	2 3 L 5 6 7 9	ABE NAG USA SUZ YAM TOM MAT
13 14 15 18 19	CHOI HONG-SUK KIM YO-HAN HA HYUN-YONG SHIN YUNG-SUK LEE KANG-JOO		2 28 14	12 14 16 17 18	YAM FUK ISHI KOS YON
Coac	:h: PARK. KI-WON			Coac	 :h:

JI	PN•	JAPAN	1	1 2	3 4 5	Pts
11	2 3 L	ABE YUTA NAGANO TAKESHI				
	5 6	USAMI DAISUKE SUZUKI YOSHIFUMI	į			5
	7	YAMAMOTO TAKAHIRO				12
11	9 1	TOMIMATSU TAKAAKI MATSUMOTO YOSHIHIKO				9
11.	2 4	YAMAMURA KOTA FUKUZAWA TATSUYA				<b>I</b> 6
11.	6	ISHIJIMA YUSUKE	Ē	<b>[</b>		1
11.	7 8	KOSHIKAWA YU YONEYAMA YUTA				_ ■ 17
1 1 -	oach ssist	n: UETA, Tatsuya (JPN) tant: NAKAGAICHI, Yuichi (JPN)				

Assistant: KIM, KEUNG-UN

## **TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES**

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name		Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
64	135	Total Team			64	145	Total Team
23	47	14 KIM YO-HAN		Spike	23	45	14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA
19	34	4 JEON KWANG-IN		-	14	26	18 YONEYAMA YUTA
14	68	Total Team			12	67	Total Team
5	13	14 KIM YO-HAN		Block	4	8	5 USAMI DAISUKE
2	13	7 LEE SUN-KYU			4	12	14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA
1	117	Total Team			2	108	Total Team
1	19	4 JEON KWANG-IN		Serve	1	17	18 YONEYAMA YUTA
					1	13	14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA
38		Total Team		Opp. error	29		Total Team
117	320	Total Team		Total	107	320	Total Team
	T		$\overline{}$	D			

28 79 14 KIM YO-HAN Best Scorer 28 70 14 FUKUZAWA TATSUYA

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name		
66	92	Total Team		
23	31	5 YEO OH-HYUN		
8	12	3 KWON YOUNG-MN		
40	119	Total Team		
25	67	3 KWON YOUNG-MN		
24	88	Total Team		
10	26	5 YEO OH-HYUN		
9	24	4 JEON KWANG-IN		

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
63	86	Total Team
18	21	3 NAGANO TAKESHI
14	17	7 YAMAMOTO TAKAHIRO
23	132	Total Team
22	118	5 USAMI DAISUKE
38	98	Total Team
15	35	3 NAGANO TAKESHI
15	37	18 YONEYAMA YUTA
	63 18 14 23 22 38 15	Excellent         Atts           63         86           18         21           14         17           23         132           22         118           38         98           15         35

Starting	line-up
Substitut	e

Pts = Points scored Atts = Attempts nn = Captain L = Libero

Opp = Opponent